
LOT 16 BLOCK 3 UNIT 3 GWEN LAKE 

593-486, 664-455, 732-377, 851-2

RYAN SAMUEL J/RYAN MELISSA A
440 SW SWEET BREEZE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

31-3S-17-05999-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

31317.010 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

08/16/2016 DF 0.28 11,623 0 0 11,623

STANDARD
1

139,820
2,550
11,623

153,993
0

153,993
0

153,993
153,993

0

156,144

1536/47 3/20/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SJR INVESTMENTS LLC

RYAN SAMUEL J

1513/139 3/28/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RYAN SMAUEL J

SJR INVESTMENTS LLC

2026
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100 MAINT/ALTR 50 03/06/2013

HX Base Yr

764 NW PALM DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,746 110.0000 123.20 215,107 1955 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1645

BAS 1,645 100 1,645 131,732

FCP 264 25 66 5,285

FOP 26 30 8 641

UST 60 45 27 2,162

1,995 1,746 139,820

BAS= W31 N16 W15 S16 W7 UST= W12 S5 E12 N5$ S5 FCP= W12 S22
E12 N22$ S22 E11 FOP= E13 N2 W13 S2$ N2 E13 S2E29 N27$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

2,550

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 12,234.76 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 11,623


